Scholastic Fall Book Fair
September 16-20, 2024

*Family night will be Monday, September 16th, from 4 pm to 6 pm in the Student
Learning Center.
*Parents must sign in at the front office if attending the book fair during the
school day when their child is scheduled to visit the fair.
*Check out the E-Wallet! An E-Wallet is safer than sending money or a check.
*Book Fair ends Friday, September 20th.

8:15

8:45

9:15

9:45

10:15

10:45

11:15

11:45

12:15

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

Tues, Sept. 17

Dukes

Roberts

Edwards

Albritton

Moulton

Hall

Collier

Salter

Walker with
Albritton

Green

Gautney

Wed. Sept. 18

Logue

Rathel

Croom

Moore

Harper

E.Atkinson

E. Fain

Broome/Castor

Hendley with Moore

Gross with Croom

Lawhorn/Robinson/Frith

Thurs.Sept. 19

King

Spooner

Temples

Wingertsahn

Norton

Mims

Bowen

Glass

Lehman

Deane with
Wingertsahn

Fri.. Sept. 20

Students who
have $ in 4th

Students who
have $ in 3rd

Students who
have $ in 2nd

Students who
have $ in 5th

Students who
have $ in K and
1st






