Scholastic Fall Book Fair September 16-20, 2024

*Family night will be Monday, September 16th, from 4 pm to 6 pm in the Student Learning Center.

*Check out the E-Wallet! An E-Wallet is safer than sending money or a check.

^{*}Book Fair ends Friday, September 20th.

	Tues, Sept. 17	Wed. Sept. 18	Thurs.Sept. 19	Fri., Sept. 20
8:15	Dukes	Logue	King	Students who have \$ in <mark>4th</mark>
8:45	Roberts	Rathel	Spooner	Students who have \$ in <mark>3rd</mark>
9:15	Edwards	Croom	Temples	Students who have \$ in <mark>2nd</mark>
9:45	Albritton	Moore	Wingertsahn	Students who have \$ in <mark>5th</mark>
10:15	Moulton	Harper	Norton	Students who have \$ in <mark>K and</mark> 1st
10:45	Hall	E.Atkinson	Mims	
11:15	Collier	E. Fain	Bowen	
11:45	Salter	Broome/Castor	Glass	
12:15				
12:30				
1:00	Walker with Albritton	Hendley with Moore	Lehman	
1:30	Green	Gross with Croom	Deane with Wingertsahn	
2:00	Gautney	Lawhorn/Robinson/Frith		

^{*}Parents must sign in at the front office if attending the book fair during the school day when their child is scheduled to visit the fair.